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Evropa 2018
Novi Sad, 27/1/2018

Disciplina 25 Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
27/01/2018 - 18:04 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

A

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 50.50 801
2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 51.92 737
3. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 52.32 720
4. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 52.34 719
5. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 53.18 686
6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 53.80 662
7. VALINČIĆ, Marin 99 Pk Osijek Žito 56.28 579
8. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.43 574
9. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.00 529

10. ANTUNOVIĆ, Antonio 00 Pk Osijek Žito 58.27 521
11. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 58.32 520
12. FILIPOVIĆ, Marko 01 Pk Osijek Žito 58.35 519
13. VUCINIC, Zarko 98 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 58.44 517
14. LUKA, Poznanovic 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 59.78 483
15. VIDIĆ, Juro Jani 99 Pk Osijek Žito 1:07.60 334
16. GLUSAC, Martin 98 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:19.32 206

B

1. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 56.22 580
2. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.76 564
3. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 58.48 516
4. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.51 489
5. SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.99 478
6. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.09 475
7. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.91 456
8. MOLNAR, Marko 02 Pk Osijek Žito 1:01.03 454
9. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.47 444

10. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 VPK i KSP TENT 1:02.34 426
11. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.37 405
12. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.08 392
13. ZVONARIĆ, Vedran 03 Pk Osijek Žito 1:04.55 383
14. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.03 375
15. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 Plivački klub Novi Beograd 011 1:05.38 369
16. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.41 336
17. VOJVODIC, Vanja 03 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:17.71 219

C

1. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.85 458
2. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.07 431
3. ALEKSIC, Uros 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.67 419
4. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.93 377
5. RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.03 375
6. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.93 360
7. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.45 336
8. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.82 330
9. MERKL, Miljan 05 Feniks, Sombor 1:08.62 319

10. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.68 305
11. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.26 297
12. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.29 297
13. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.26 273
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Evropa 2018
Novi Sad, 27/1/2018

Disciplina 25, Dečaci, 100m Slobodno/Free, C

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

13. ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.26 273
15. BABIĆ, Filip 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:13.80 256
16. TRBOVIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:15.43 240
17. MILETIĆ, Stevan 04 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:20.76 195

D

1. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.77 362
2. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.37 337
3. BORSOS, Boris 07 HSUVC 1:10.70 292
4. SUCEVIC, Aleksej 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.30 241
5. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.59 229
6. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.69 228
7. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Lazar 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:17.03 225
8. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Pk "Swim Star" 1:18.21 215
9. MILOŠEVIĆ, Ognjen 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:19.03 209

10. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.85 181
11. TEGELTIJA, Uroš 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:23.51 177
12. DOGANJIC, Stefan 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:23.67 176
13. RADOVIC, Danilo 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.17 161
14. PRIJIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.95 146
15. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.50 139
16. RASETA, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:34.13 123
17. STEVANOVIC, Aleksa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.13 119
18. VUKOIČIĆ, Miloš 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:38.60 107

E

1. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:18.71 211
2. HEMI, Leon 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.37 198
3. CIRIC, Djordje 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:25.75 163
4. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.02 146
5. SMILJANIĆ, Nikola 08 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:34.23 123
6. VUKOJE, Filip 08 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:34.94 120
7. MATKOVIC, Aleksa 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:42.22 96
8. LUKIC, Luka 09 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:44.55 90
9. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 1:44.97 89

10. RADOVANOVIC, Igor 08 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:46.72 84
11. GUTOVIC, Luka 08 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:47.44 83
12. MILIC, Dusan 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:50.91 75
13. GOBEC, Milan 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:51.68 74
14. MARINKOVIC, Marko 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:52.15 73
15. RAJKOVIC, Nikola 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:54.18 69
16. DESPOTOVIC, Vukan 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:58.73 61
17. KULIC, Filip 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:00.24 59
18. PLESNICAR, Marko 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:03.42 54
19. DJUKIC, Stefan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:08.70 48

Otvoreno

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Vojvodina N.Sad 50.50 801
2. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 51.92 737
3. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 52.32 720
4. SORAK, Stefan 92 Vojvodina N.Sad 52.34 719
5. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 53.18 686
6. ERAKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 53.80 662
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Evropa 2018
Novi Sad, 27/1/2018

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

7. KISIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 56.22 580
8. VALINČIĆ, Marin 99 Pk Osijek Žito 56.28 579
9. MARIC, Nemanja 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.43 574

10. VUJIN, Marko 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 56.76 564
11. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 58.00 529
12. ANTUNOVIĆ, Antonio 00 Pk Osijek Žito 58.27 521
13. RATKO, Matija 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 58.32 520
14. FILIPOVIĆ, Marko 01 Pk Osijek Žito 58.35 519
15. VUCINIC, Zarko 98 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 58.44 517
16. DIMCIC, Lazar 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 58.48 516
17. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.51 489
18. LUKA, Poznanovic 99 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 59.78 483
19. SIMSIC, Novak 02 11. APRIL Beograd 59.99 478
20. OBRENCEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.09 475
21. BANJANIN, Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.85 458
22. VIDOJEVIC, Aleksa 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:00.91 456
23. MOLNAR, Marko 02 Pk Osijek Žito 1:01.03 454
24. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:01.47 444
25. RODIC N., Marko 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:02.07 431
26. PANTELIC, Nikola 02 VPK i KSP TENT 1:02.34 426
27. ALEKSIC, Uros 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:02.67 419
28. LILIC, Aleksandar 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:03.37 405
29. KAPETANOVIC, Ognjen 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:04.08 392
30. ZVONARIĆ, Vedran 03 Pk Osijek Žito 1:04.55 383
31. PLACKOV, Minja 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.93 377
32. RADOJKO, Minja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:05.03 375

RADANOVIC, Dusan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.03 375
34. ZLATKOVIC, Andrija 03 Plivački klub Novi Beograd 011 1:05.38 369
35. DULIC, Danilo 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:05.77 362
36. CIRKOVIC, Ognjen 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.93 360
37. KNEZEVIC, Luka 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:07.37 337
38. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.41 336
39. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.45 336
40. VIDIĆ, Juro Jani 99 Pk Osijek Žito 1:07.60 334
41. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:07.82 330
42. MERKL, Miljan 05 Feniks, Sombor 1:08.62 319
43. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:09.68 305
44. VRSELJA, Dragan 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:10.26 297
45. JELISIJEVIC, Lazar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:10.29 297
46. BORSOS, Boris 07 HSUVC 1:10.70 292
47. LAZAREVIĆ, Mihajlo 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:12.26 273

ZAVISIC, Filip 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:12.26 273
49. BABIĆ, Filip 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:13.80 256
50. SUCEVIC, Aleksej 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:15.30 241
51. TRBOVIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:15.43 240
52. BOGDANOVIC, Petar 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.59 229
53. DIVJAKINJA, Damjan 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:16.69 228
54. ANTONIJEVIĆ, Lazar 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:17.03 225
55. VOJVODIC, Vanja 03 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:17.71 219
56. PENZES, Barnabas 07 Pk "Swim Star" 1:18.21 215
57. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:18.71 211
58. MILOŠEVIĆ, Ognjen 06 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:19.03 209
59. GLUSAC, Martin 98 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:19.32 206
60. HEMI, Leon 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:20.37 198
61. MILETIĆ, Stevan 04 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:20.76 195
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Evropa 2018
Novi Sad, 27/1/2018

Disciplina 25, Muški, 100m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

62. MATKOVIC, Srdjan 06 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:22.85 181
63. TEGELTIJA, Uroš 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:23.51 177
64. DOGANJIC, Stefan 06 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:23.67 176
65. CIRIC, Djordje 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:25.75 163
66. RADOVIC, Danilo 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:26.17 161
67. PRIJIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:28.95 146
68. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:29.02 146
69. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:30.50 139
70. RASETA, Strahinja 07 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:34.13 123
71. SMILJANIĆ, Nikola 08 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:34.23 123
72. VUKOJE, Filip 08 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:34.94 120
73. STEVANOVIC, Aleksa 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:35.13 119
74. VUKOIČIĆ, Miloš 07 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:38.60 107
75. MATKOVIC, Aleksa 09 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:42.22 96
76. LUKIC, Luka 09 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:44.55 90
77. BLAGOJEVIC, Blagoje 08 PK Arena 2015 1:44.97 89
78. RADOVANOVIC, Igor 08 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:46.72 84
79. GUTOVIC, Luka 08 Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad 1:47.44 83
80. MILIC, Dusan 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:50.91 75
81. GOBEC, Milan 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:51.68 74
82. MARINKOVIC, Marko 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:52.15 73
83. RAJKOVIC, Nikola 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:54.18 69
84. DESPOTOVIC, Vukan 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:58.73 61
85. KULIC, Filip 08 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:00.24 59
86. PLESNICAR, Marko 09 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:03.42 54
87. DJUKIC, Stefan 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:08.70 48


